
Page 1 of 1 
 

Regd. Office: - "Prakashganga", Plot No. C-19, "E" Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 

 Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051   
 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

Emblem 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractor’s agencies on Mahatransco E-

Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  for following works,  

Sr. 

No.  
Tender No. & Description of Work 

Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission & 

opening of Tender 

1 

Tender No. EE/EHV /O&M/Dn/Manchar /Tech/09/2017-18 (RFX No. 7000007445) 

E-Tender for providing Skilled Technical 

Operators, Skilled Jr. Technicians, Skilled 

Typist & unskilled peon at various EHV Sub-

Stations, Line Maintenance S/Dn & Division 

Office under EHV O&M Division, Manchar 

(Zone III) for the period of 12 months. 

Download of tender documents Date :                                                                                         

24.01.2018 to 22.02.2018 up to 

23:59:00 Hrs. 

           

Estimated 

Cost                             

(Rs.) 

EMD                     

(Rs.) 

Tender Fee 

(Rs.) 

Closing                  

Date 

Technical 

opening Date 

Commercial 

opening 

Date 

 1,21,77,541/- 

Inclusive of 

all Taxes  

1,21,775.4/- 
Rs.5000 + GST 

Extra 

22.02.2018  

up to  

23:59 Hrs. 

27.02.2018 

11:00 Hrs.  

(If possible) 

28.02.2018 

11:00 Hrs. 

(If possible) 

 

Note: - All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendering 

Website (https://srmetender.mahatransco.in ).  

   

Contact Person:  The Dy. Executive Engineer (O) 7447440442                                                                                                                                

For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in/ 

 

   Sd/-  

             Executive Engineer 

                                                                                                                       EHV O&M Division Manchar 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

